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COPY # RECIPIENT HOW DELIVERED
1 President with PDB, VIA COURIER
2 Vice President VIA Briefer
3 Sec State VIA Briefer
4 Sec Defense VIA Briefer
5 CJCS VIA Briefer
6 Nat'l Sec Advisor with PDB, VIA COURIER
7 DCI VIA Morning Briefing Book
8 DDCI VIA Morning Briefing Book
9 ExDir VIA Morning Briefing Book
10 DDO ' leave with DDO/DO
11 DDA ' VIA Morning Briefing Book
12 DDS&T VIA Morning Briefing Book
13 ADDI VIA Morning Briefing Book
14-15 VC/NIC STAT
16 D/CPAS STAT
CPAS Registry
17 Mr Morton Abramowitz

Director of Intelligence and Research

Room 6531, Department of State
18 Lieutenant General Leonard H Perroots

Director, Defense Intelligence Agency

Room 3E258, Pentagon
19 Lieutenant General William E Odom, US Army

Director, National Security Agency

Room 9A197, Fort George G Meade, Maryland

STAT

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/04/07 : CIA-RDP90R00961R000500110003-1



i e

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/04/07 : CIA-RDP90R00961R000500110003-1

20

COPY #

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/04/07 : CIA-RDP90R00961R000500110003-1

Mr Edward J O
Assistant Director, Intelligence Division
Federal Bureau of Investigation
Room 4026, J.E. Hoover Building

RECIPIENT

Mr Charles V Boykin
Assistant Secretary for Defense Programs
Room 4A014, Forrestal Bldg., Department of Energy

Mr Douglas Mulholland

Special Assistant to the Secretary
(National Security)

Room 4326, Main Treasury Building

Mr Edward C Aldridge, Jr
Under Secretary of the Air Force
Room 4E886, Pentagon

RADM William O Studeman

Director of Naval Intelligence .
Department of the Navy

Room 5C600, Pentagon

Lt General Sidney T Weinstein

Assistant Chief of Staff for Intelligence
Department of the Army

Room 2E464, Pentagon

Maj Gen Schuyler Bissell, USAF

Assistant Chief of Staff for Intelligence
Department of the Air Force

Room 4A932, Pentagon

Brigadier General Frank J Breth
US Marine Corps

Director of Intelligence

Headquarters, US Marine Corps

Room 2117, Navy Annex

Washington, D.C. 20480
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