	426-0095-86
	SAJE 11-86 STAT
WHITE KEY JUDGMENTS SPECIAL WHITE KEY JUDGMENTS Distribution	D. DAte 2-24-86

COPY #	RECIPIENT	HOW DELIVERED			
1	President	with PDB, VIA COURIER			
2	Vice President	VIA Briefer			
3	Sec State	VIA Briefer			
4	Sec Defense	VIA Briefer			
5	CJCS	VIA Briefer			
6	Nat'l Sec Advisor	with PDB, VIA COURIER			
7	DCI	VIA Morning Briefing Book			
8	DDCI	VIA Morning Briefing Book			
9	ExDir	VIA Morning Briefing Book			
10	DDO	leave with DDO/DO			
11	DDA	VIA Morning Briefing Book			
12	DDS&T	VIA Morning Briefing Book			
13	ADDI	VIA Morning Briefing Book			
14-15	VC/NIC	STAT			
16	D/CPAS	STAT			
CDAC Pasistana					
CPAS Registry					

- 17 Mr Morton Abramowitz Director of Intelligence and Research Room 6531, Department of State
- 18 Lieutenant General Leonard H Perroots Director, Defense Intelligence Agency Room 3E258, Pentagon
- 19 Lieutenant General William E Odom, US Army Director, National Security Agency Room 9A197, Fort George G Meade, Maryland

STAT

	·	
		STAT
20	Mr Edward J O Assistant Director, Intelligence Division Federal Bureau of Investigation Room 4026, J.E. Hoover Building	
COPY #	RECIPIENT	
21	Mr Charles V Boykin Assistant Secretary for Defense Programs Room 4A014, Forrestal Bldg., Department of Energy	
22	Mr Douglas Mulholland Special Assistant to the Secretary (National Security) Room 4326, Main Treasury Building	
23	Mr Edward C Aldridge, Jr Under Secretary of the Air Force Room 4E886, Pentagon	
24	RADM William O Studeman Director of Naval Intelligence Department of the Navy Room 5C600, Pentagon	•
25	Lt General Sidney T Weinstein Assistant Chief of Staff for Intelligence Department of the Army Room 2E464, Pentagon	
26	Maj Gen Schuyler Bissell, USAF Assistant Chief of Staff for Intelligence Department of the Air Force Room 4A932, Pentagon	
27	Brigadier General Frank J Breth US Marine Corps Director of Intelligence Headquarters, US Marine Corps Room 2117, Navy Annex Washington, D.C. 20480	
28		STAT
29		

STAT

